TOWNSHIP OF ESQUIMALT

903 Admirals

Rezoning Application

First, Second, Third Reading and
Adoption



Rezoning to CD No. 170
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Proposed Land
Use Designation

Townhouse
Residential o




Zoning

RS-2 Single

Family h

Panhandle =

Residential

To
CDNo.170

k Conney




U= ZB.9om
P= 27.62m
Q= 27.34m
R= 26.84m
§= 26.63m
T = 26.80m
U= 27.18m
V= 27.14m
W =27.76m
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Lot6
Plan 4351

SITE PLAN

NT2

BCALE. 1100

Energy

Compliance path: B(
Requirements applic

Ventilation
BCBC 9.32

KEY PLAN
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Site Area

Height of Buildings
Front Setback

Side Yard Setback (N)
Side Yard Setback (S)
Rear Setback (E)

Lot Coverage

Floor Space Ratio

Dwelling Units

Proposed
1,739m?
9.5m

5m

4m

4m

4m

32%

0.6
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That Council give three readings of the
amendment bylaw, and adopt the
amendment bylaw.
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